	Placement,Salary details and Statistics of NITW (National Institute Of Technology Warangal) 2009

Introduction:

National Institute of Technology Warangal (NIT Warangal), Formerly Regional Engineering College Warangal (REC Waranagal) was established in 1959 is one of the best NITs in India. About 150 companies visit the campus for placement every year. The official website of NITW is www.nitw.ac.in,The official website for placements at NITW is www.tapsnitw.org
Student Pay Statistics

DEGREE

BRANCH

BOYS

GIRLS

TOTAL

B.TECH

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

4.67

4.22

4.56

B.TECH

CIVIL ENGINEERING

3.57

3.6

3.58

B.TECH

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
6.13

7.06

6.23

B.TECH

ELECTRONICS&COMMUNICATION ENGG

5.11

4.16

4.99

B.TECH

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
4.95

6.92

5.2

B.TECH

METALLURGICAL&MATERIALS ENGG

4.43

4.55

4.44

Pay Statistics for placed boys & girls in NIT Warangal :
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placement Details of NIT Warangal 2008-09:

BRANCH

CLASSSIZE

TOTAL B0YS

TOTAL GIRLS

BOYSPLACED

GIRLSPLACED

TOTAL PLACED

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

34

27

7

22

7

29

CIVIL ENGINEERING

41

37

4

35

4

39

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGG

75

67

8

56

7

63

ELECTRONICS&COMMUNICATIONS

77

68

9

59

8

67

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

66

58

8

48

7

55

METALLURGICAL,MATERIALSENGG

57

52

5

45

4

49

Placement Details Branchwise:
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Companies Offering Placements for NIT Warangal

ABB

CORAMANDEL FERTILISERS

Kennametal

ACCENTURE

COMPUTER SCIENCE CORPORATION

LARSEN&TOUBRO LIMITED

ADOBE

CROMPTON GREAVES

LG India Ltd.

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES 

CUMMINS INDIA

LnT ECC

ALSTOM PROJECTS INDIA,LTD

CYBAGE SOFTWARE PVT,LTD

Maruti Suzuki India Limited

AMAZON DEVELOPMENT

D E SHAW

McAfee

AMDOCS

DOLCERA

MECON Limited

ANALOG DEVICES

DR.REDDY'S

MediaTek

APPLIED MATERIALS

DRDO

Microsoft

AREVA T&D INDIA,LTD

ELECTROHMS PVT,LTD

MIDHANI

ASHOK LEYLAND

ENGINEERS INDIA LTD

Morgan Stanley

ATOS ORIGIN

FMC TECHNOLOGIES INC

Motorola

AVAYA INDIA PVT,LTD

FOSTER WHEELER

Mphasis

BAJAJ AUTO

GAMMON INDIA

MRPL

BASF

GEOMETRIC SOFT

National Instruments (India) Pvt. Ltd.

BECEEM COMMUNICATIONS

GMR

NetApp

BEML

GODREJ INDUSTRIES

NMDC Limited

BHARAT ELECTRONICS LIMITED

GOLDMAN SACHS

Nokia Siemens Networks

BPRL

GOOGLE

I Novell Software Development (I) Pvt. Ltd.

C-DOT

HP

NTPC

CAPGEMINI

IBM

On Mobile Global

CAPITAL IQ

IDEA CELLULAR

Optiwave Photonics

C-DOT ALCATEL LUCENT RESEARCH CENTER

IFFCO-KSEZ,NELLORE

Oracle

CISCO

IMS LEARNING RESOURSES

Pennar Engineered Building Systems

CMC LIMITED

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION

Persistent Systems Ltd.

COCO COLA

INFOSYS TECHNOLOGIES

Petrofac

COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

INTEL TECHNOLOGIES

Portware

COMMVAULT SYSTEMS

INTER GRAPH CONSULTING,PVT.

Power Wave Technologies

COMPUTER ASSOCIATES CORPORATION

IVY COMPTECH

Prithvi Information Solutions

CONTROL PRINT

JOHN DEERE INDIA,PVT LTD

Qualcomm

Qwest

Samsung

Sandisk

Sat yam Ventures Engg. Services

SATYAM

Sasken

Schlumberger Asia Ltd.

Schneider Electric

Semac Pvt. Ltd.

Solar Semiconductor

SRF

Shapoorji Pallonji &Co. Ltd

Srinivasa Constructions Ltd.

SUN Micro Systems

Synfora

Tata Tele Services

Tata Motors

Syntel

TCE

TCS

Tejas network

United online

Vestas Wind Technology

Thermax

uop

Vedanta

Triad Software pvt,ltd

WAPCOS

Whirlpool

Wipro

Yahoo! india R&D

ZS Associates
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